7401 103RD ST, LUBBOCK,
TX 79424, USA

https://napperrealtyteam.com

Low utility bills and a low-maintenance front yard
highlight this affordable 4BR/2BA home featuring a
recently installed turf and rock xeriscaped front
yard and solar panels providing electricity utilities.
Inside, you'll find a well-appointed kitchen that is
open to the dining and living room area, allowing
for ease with entertaining...

4 beds

2 baths

Single Family Residence
Residential

Active
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https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_category/residential/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/

BASIC FACTS

MLS #: 202307491 Date added: 06/08/23

Post Updated: 2023-06-
Bedrooms: 4

08 01:22:12
Bathrooms: 2 Area: 2100 sq ft
Lot size: 6993 sq ft Year built: 2017

Price Per Acre: $

Price Per Square Foot: $ 133.29
1,743,925.23

Status: Active Type: Single Family Residence

Parcel Number:

Sqft Source: Tax NotAutoPopulated
R326981

Proposed Financing:
Cash,Conventional, FHA,VA

Subdivision Name: 729

Title Company: Hub

. . Transaction Type: Sale
City Title

Architectural Style:

Building Area Total: 2100 sq ft
Ranch

County Or Parish:

Days On Market: 52
Lubbock

Directions: From Upland

Ave: Turn west on 103rd

St. Home is on your left  Existing Lease Type: Net
hand side just after the

first stop sign.

Garage Spaces: 2 Listing Type: Excl. Right to Sell

List Office Name: Keller i
. Lot Size Acres: 0.1605
Williams Realty



https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/

URL:

On Market: 1 . -
https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dlI?7APPNAME=Lubbock§

FEES & TAXES

Tax Annual Amount: $ 5,830.00 Tax Legal Description: WINDSTONE AT
UPLAND L 68



https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Lubbock&PRGNAME=MLSLogin&ARGUMENT=+Xx8x31dwEGnKP4xpPASUZH5a2qig5FzTueBrPIDZv0=&KeyRid=1

